Newcastle Hockey Association

Powered by revolutioniseSPORT

Round 1 - Week starting Mon 18 Mar 2024

Newcastle International Hockey Centre

Grade Day Time Field Team 1

2ND GRADE Sun 24 Mar 2024  10:00 EF Souths

2ND GRADE Sun 24 Mar 2024  13:00 EF Norths Light
2ND GRADE Sun 24 Mar 2024  14:30 SF University
2ND GRADE Sun 24 Mar 2024  19:00 WF Wests

3RD GRADE Sun 24 Mar 2024  08:30 EF Souths Red
3RD GRADE Sun 24 Mar 2024 13:00 SF University
3RD GRADE Sun 24 Mar 2024  16:00 WF Souths Black
3RD GRADE Sun 24 Mar 2024  17:30 WF Wests

4TH GRADE Sun 24 Mar 2024  10:00 SF Souths

4TH GRADE Sun 24 Mar 2024 11:30 WF University
4TH GRADE Sun 24 Mar 2024 14:30 WF University DDT
4TH GRADE Sun 24 Mar 2024  16:00 EF Wests
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Team 2
Norths Dark
Maitland

Port Stephens
Tigers

Norths

Port Stephens
Crusaders
Tigers
Maitland

Colts
Crusaders

Norths

Umpires

Accessed at 03 May 2024 at 09:54:59



4TH GRADE

5TH GRADE

5TH GRADE

5TH GRADE

5TH GRADE

5TH GRADE

6TH GRADE

6TH GRADE

6TH GRADE
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Sun 24 Mar 2024

Sun 24 Mar 2024

Sun 24 Mar 2024

Sun 24 Mar 2024

Sun 24 Mar 2024

Sun 24 Mar 2024

Sun 24 Mar 2024

Sun 24 Mar 2024

Sun 24 Mar 2024

16:00

08:30

10:00

17:30

17:30

19:00

08:30

11:30

13:00

SF

SF

WF

EF

SF

EF

WF

SF

WEF

Port Stephens
Souths

Tigers Black
Wests

Port Stephens
University
University Seapigs
Wests

Maitland

Tigers

Maitland

Colts

Norths

Tigers Yellow
University Snags
Colts

Tigers

Crusaders

Accessed at 03 May 2024 at 09:54:59



Round 2 - Week starting Mon 01 Apr 2024

Maitland Park

Grade

2ND GRADE

4TH GRADE

5TH GRADE

6TH GRADE

Day

Sun 07 Apr 2024
Sun 07 Apr 2024
Sun 07 Apr 2024

Sun 07 Apr 2024

Time

13:00

11:30

10:00

16:00

Field

Team 1

Maitland

Maitland

Maitland

Maitland

Round 2 - Week starting Mon 01 Apr 2024

Newcastle International Hockey Centre

Grade

2ND GRADE

2ND GRADE

2ND GRADE

3RD GRADE

3RD GRADE

3RD GRADE

3RD GRADE

4TH GRADE
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Day

Sun 07 Apr 2024
Sun 07 Apr 2024
Sun 07 Apr 2024
Sun 07 Apr 2024
Sun 07 Apr 2024
Sun 07 Apr 2024
Sun 07 Apr 2024

Sun 07 Apr 2024

Time

10:00

13:00

14:30

08:30

11:30

13:00

14:30

10:00

Field

SF

WF

EF

SF

WF

EF

SF

EF

Team 1

Port Stephens
Wests
University
Souths Black
Wests
University
Port Stephens

University DDT

Team 2

Norths Dark

Norths

Norths

University Gentlemen

Team 2
Norths Light
Souths
Tigers
Norths
Souths Red
Tigers
Crusaders

Tigers

Umpires

Umpires

Accessed at 03 May 2024 at 09:54:59



4TH GRADE

4TH GRADE

5TH GRADE

5TH GRADE

5TH GRADE

6TH GRADE
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Sun 07 Apr 2024
Sun 07 Apr 2024
Sun 07 Apr 2024
Sun 07 Apr 2024
Sun 07 Apr 2024

Sun 07 Apr 2024

10:00

13:00

08:30

11:30

11:30

08:30

WF

SF

WF

EF

SF

EF

Wests

Port Stephens
Wests
University
Port Stephens

University Seapigs

University
Souths
Tigers Black
Tigers Yellow
Souths

Tigers

Accessed at 03 May 2024 at 09:54:59



Round 3 - Week starting Mon 08 Apr 2024

Newcastle International Hockey Centre

Grade

2ND GRADE

2ND GRADE

2ND GRADE

2ND GRADE

3RD GRADE

3RD GRADE

3RD GRADE

3RD GRADE

4TH GRADE

4TH GRADE

4TH GRADE

4TH GRADE

4TH GRADE

5TH GRADE

5TH GRADE

5TH GRADE

5TH GRADE
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Day

Sun 14 Apr 2024
Sun 14 Apr 2024
Sun 14 Apr 2024
Sun 14 Apr 2024
Sun 14 Apr 2024
Sun 14 Apr 2024
Sun 14 Apr 2024
Sun 14 Apr 2024
Sun 14 Apr 2024
Sun 14 Apr 2024
Sun 14 Apr 2024
Sun 14 Apr 2024
Sun 14 Apr 2024
Sun 14 Apr 2024
Sun 14 Apr 2024
Sun 14 Apr 2024

Sun 14 Apr 2024

Time

10:00

11:30

16:00

16:00

08:30

13:00

14:30

14:30

10:00

11:30

17:30

17:30

19:00

08:30

10:00

14:30

17:30

Field

SF

WEF

EF

SF

SF

SF

EF

WF

WF

SF

EF

SF

WEF

WF

EF

SF

WF

Team 1
University
Norths Light
Tigers

Port Stephens
University
Port Stephens
Tigers
Crusaders
Norths

Port Stephens
Tigers
University
Wests

Norths

Tigers Black
Port Stephens

Wests

Team 2 Umpires
Wests

Souths

Norths Dark
Maitland
Wests

Souths Black
Norths

Souths Red
Souths
University DDT
Crusaders
Maitland

Colts

Souths
Maitland
University

Colts

Accessed at 03 May 2024 at 09:54:59



5TH GRADE

6TH GRADE

6TH GRADE

6TH GRADE
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Sun 14 Apr 2024
Sun 14 Apr 2024
Sun 14 Apr 2024

Sun 14 Apr 2024

19:00

08:30

13:00

16:00

EF

EF

EF

WEF

Tigers Yellow
University Seapigs
Tigers

Colts

University Snags
Wests
University Gentlemen

Maitland

Accessed at 03 May 2024 at 09:54:59



Round 4 - Week starting Mon 15 Apr 2024

Maitland Park

Grade

2ND GRADE

4TH GRADE

5TH GRADE

6TH GRADE

Day

Sun 21 Apr 2024
Sun 21 Apr 2024
Sun 21 Apr 2024

Sun 21 Apr 2024

Time

13:30

12:00

10:30

09:00

Field

Team 1

Maitland

Maitland

Maitland

Maitland

Round 4 - Week starting Mon 15 Apr 2024

Newcastle International Hockey Centre

Grade

2ND GRADE

2ND GRADE

2ND GRADE

3RD GRADE

3RD GRADE

3RD GRADE

3RD GRADE

4TH GRADE
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Day

Sun 21 Apr 2024
Sun 21 Apr 2024
Sun 21 Apr 2024
Sun 21 Apr 2024
Sun 21 Apr 2024
Sun 21 Apr 2024
Sun 21 Apr 2024

Sun 21 Apr 2024

Time

10:00

10:00

14:30

08:30

11:30

13:00

16:00

10:00

Field

SF

WF

EF

WEF

SF

EF

SF

EF

Team 1
Tigers

Port Stephens
University
Port Stephens
Tigers
University
Souths Black

University

Team 2
Wests
Wests
Wests

Wests

Team 2
Norths Light
Souths
Norths Dark
Souths Red
Crusaders
Norths
Wests

Crusaders

Umpires

Umpires

Accessed at 03 May 2024 at 09:54:59



4TH GRADE

4TH GRADE

4TH GRADE

5TH GRADE

5TH GRADE

5TH GRADE

5TH GRADE

6TH GRADE

6TH GRADE
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Sun 21 Apr 2024
Sun 21 Apr 2024
Sun 21 Apr 2024
Sun 21 Apr 2024
Sun 21 Apr 2024
Sun 21 Apr 2024
Sun 21 Apr 2024
Sun 21 Apr 2024

Sun 21 Apr 2024

14:30

14:30

17:30

11:30

13:00

16:00

16:00

08:30

08:30

SF

WF

EF

EF

SF

EF

WF

EF

SF

Port Stephens
Tigers

University DDT
University Snags
Port Stephens
University

Tigers Yellow
University Seapigs

Tigers

Norths

Souths

Colts

Tigers Black

Norths

Colts

Souths

University Gentlemen

Crusaders

Accessed at 03 May 2024 at 09:54:59



Round 5 - Week starting Mon 22 Apr 2024

Newcastle International Hockey Centre

Grade

2ND GRADE

2ND GRADE

2ND GRADE

2ND GRADE

3RD GRADE

3RD GRADE

3RD GRADE

3RD GRADE

4TH GRADE

4TH GRADE

4TH GRADE

4TH GRADE

5TH GRADE

5TH GRADE

5TH GRADE

5TH GRADE

5TH GRADE
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Day

Sun 28 Apr 2024
Sun 28 Apr 2024
Sun 28 Apr 2024
Sun 28 Apr 2024
Sun 28 Apr 2024
Sun 28 Apr 2024
Sun 28 Apr 2024
Thu 02 May 2024
Sun 28 Apr 2024
Sun 28 Apr 2024
Sun 28 Apr 2024
Sun 28 Apr 2024
Sun 28 Apr 2024
Sun 28 Apr 2024
Sun 28 Apr 2024
Sun 28 Apr 2024

Sun 28 Apr 2024

Time

08:30

13:00

16:00

17:30

11:30

13:00

19:00

18:00

08:30

10:00

11:30

14:30

08:30

10:00

10:00

16:00

16:00

Field

SF

EF

SF

WF

EF

SF

WF

WF

WF

EF

SF

SF

EF

SF

WF

EF

WF

Team 1
Norths Dark
Port Stephens
University
Tigers

Port Stephens
Crusaders
Tigers
University
Tigers

Port Stephens
University DDT
University
Port Stephens
University
Tigers Black
Colts

Tigers Yellow

Team 2 Umpires
Norths Light
Wests

Souths

Maitland

Wests

Norths

Souths Black
Souths Red
Wests
Crusaders
Norths

Souths
University Snags
Norths

Souths

Maitland

Wests

Accessed at 03 May 2024 at 09:54:59



6TH GRADE Sun 28 Apr 2024  11:30 WF University Gentlemen Crusaders
6TH GRADE Sun 28 Apr 2024  14:30 EF Colts Wests

6TH GRADE Sun 28 Apr 2024  17:30 EF Tigers Maitland

Page 10 of 12 Accessed at 03 May 2024 at 09:54:59



Round 6 - Week starting Mon 29 Apr 2024

Maitland Park

Grade

2ND GRADE

Day

Sun 05 May 2024

Time

13:30

Field

Team 1

Maitland

Round 6 - Week starting Mon 29 Apr 2024

Newcastle International Hockey Centre

Grade

2ND GRADE

2ND GRADE

3RD GRADE

3RD GRADE

3RD GRADE

3RD GRADE

4TH GRADE

4TH GRADE

4TH GRADE

4TH GRADE

5TH GRADE
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Day

Sun 05 May 2024
Sun 05 May 2024
Sun 05 May 2024
Sun 05 May 2024
Sun 05 May 2024
Sun 05 May 2024
Sun 05 May 2024
Sun 05 May 2024
Sun 05 May 2024
Sun 05 May 2024

Sun 05 May 2024

Time

08:30

14:30

08:30

13:00

13:00

16:00

10:00

11:30

11:30

13:00

10:00

Field

WF

EF

SF

EF

WF

SF

SF

EF

WF

SF

EF

Team 1
University
Wests
Souths Black
Wests
Tigers
University
Crusaders
Wests
Tigers
University

Wests

Team 2 Umpires
Souths
Team 2 Umpires

Norths Light
Norths Dark
Souths Red
Norths

Port Stephens
Crusaders
Maitland

Port Stephens
Norths
University DDT

Port Stephens

Accessed at 03 May 2024 at 09:54:59



5TH GRADE

5TH GRADE

5TH GRADE

6TH GRADE

6TH GRADE
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Sun 05 May 2024
Sun 05 May 2024
Sun 05 May 2024
Sun 05 May 2024

Sun 05 May 2024

10:00

11:30

16:00

08:30

14:30

WF

SF

WF

EF

SF

Tigers Yellow
University Snags
Tigers Black
Wests

University Seapigs

Norths

Maitland

University

University Gentlemen

Crusaders

Accessed at 03 May 2024 at 09:54:59



